
Kairos Course Schedule  
Spring 2025  Fall 2025 

Friday, March 21 6:30-9pm  Saturday, October 18 8am-3:30pm 

Saturday, March 22 8am-4pm  Monday, October 20 6:30-9pm 

Friday, March 28 6:30-9pm  Monday, October 27 6:30-9pm 

Saturday, March 29 8am-4pm  Monday, November 3 6:30-9pm 

Friday, April 4 6-9pm  Monday, November 10 6:30-9pm 

Saturday, April 5 8am-4:30pm  Saturday, November 15 8am-4:30pm 

   Monday, November 17 6-9:30pm 

 


